13 Eyliil 2018 Pergembe

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
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At ismi
1.CELEBI CIHAN
2 RUMET
3.LILYANTUS
4 BELEKI
5.LITTLEKING
6.ALBANY (Kosmaz)
7.FALEZ
8.EMPIRE SON

9.MY SWETY BOY (Kosmaz)

10.JAIYA (Kosmaz)
11.THEWORLDISMNE
12.EXRANGER (Kosmaz)
13.TRUSTABLE
14.GARNET

15.SOYDAN (Kosmaz)

Yas
5yda
4ydk
4yak
5ydk
3yde
4ydk
6yda
6yda
4yaa
7ydk
4yda
4yda
4yda
4ydk
5yda

Kayitlar

Handikap 16

1.)56.000 &
1.)8400 ¢

222400 ¢
2)3.360 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
AZANMOUR (IRE) - ORAMA'S GHOST (GB)
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - MADAME CASTELO (BR?)
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - PRENCESS EBRU
DEHERE (USA) - CONFIDENCE
POPULAR DEMAND - FLUENT
REY DE CAFE (USA) - GOOD EVENING (USA)
SR PEKAN (USA) - ASARTE
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - CEVRE
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - GOOD MEMORY
DYLAN THOVAS (IRE) - CANASITA (GB)
MANDURO (GER) - MONA DES SABLES (IRE)
SCREAMTO SCREAM (IRE) - SAFIN (GB)
SIXTIES I0ON (GB) - PHARVA WEST (USA)
PRESSING (IRE) - WHTBY ABBEY (GB)
SCARFACE- SERVAL

Siklet
63
62,5
61,5
59
55,6
0
56,5
53,5
0
0
50
0
50
50
0

3)11.200 ¢
3)1.680 ¢

Sahip
HUS. ASLAN
GOK. YAVUZEL
BUL. HALLACOGLU
A ERK. YILMAZ
S.NUR.LEVENT
FED. KAHRAMVAN
HUS. ASLAN
BIL. AVCI
H. HUS. UYARLAR
Z L ATMAN
CEMOZBELGE
FED. KAHRAVAN
ABD. AKDAG
A ALP. SILSUPUR
A ERK YILMAZ

1900 Gim

Antrendrii
H.KABUKCI
AGULLU
iB.B.OGULLARI
H.\.YILMAZ
N.KAYA
T.BARDAKCI
H.KABUKCI
AGULLU
MCUCEL
B.SERINKAYA
S.ALMAZ
T.BARDAKCI
N.GUVEN
N.KAYA
H.\.YILMAZ

Ankara Hipdromu (65. Yans Giinii)

HP
79
78
76
71
71
70
66
60
60
58
48
42
37
34
34

4)5600 &
4)840 ¢

Son6Y.
241345
456136

051-08
126347
7378-67
3090
052595

06.

7-07500
08528
-08-086

951310

2-33633

008407

70849

Son Kosu Tarihi
13.02.2018
01.09.2018
03.09.2018
19.08.2018
28.08.2018
09.09.2018
28.08.2018
08.09.2018
14.08.2018
03.05.2018
28.08.2018
12.09.2018
30.08.2018
06.09.2018
30.08.2018



